
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 9 duarte alves Wild Challenge 47:07 23:33

2 118 Gabriel Vilela 264 Flavius Challenge OCR Team 47:20 +00:13 23:40

3 162 Nelson Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 49:15 +02:08 24:38

4 169 Luciano Pereira 50:53 +03:46 25:27

5 41 Cristóvão Pedrosa Individual 51:47 +04:40 25:53

6 245 César Silva Limited Edition Team 51:57 +04:50 25:59

7 37 João Coentrão Pegasus OCR ProTeam 52:19 +05:12 26:09

8 35 Pedro Miguel Gomes Gonçalves 
Ferreira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 52:29 +05:22 26:15

9 163 Henrique Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 54:00 +06:53 27:00

10 879 Vasco Moreira 332 CBS - DO OCR Team 54:28 +07:21 27:14

11 389 Carlos Pinto OCR FIREMAN TEAM 55:37 +08:30 27:48

12 90 Nuno Boia OCR Portugal Lab Club 56:04 +08:57 28:02

13 241 Vasyl Paliy United Warriors Ocr 56:48 +09:41 28:24

14 871 Diogo Alves  369 Flavius Challenge OCR Team 57:06 +09:59 28:33

15 256 João Paulo Moreira BRAVE LAKE OCR TEAM 57:26 +10:19 28:43

16 173 Pedro Costa OCR NORTE 57:33 +10:26 28:46

17 117 Bruno Sampaio OCR NORTE 57:33 +10:26 28:46

18 303 Marco Luis dos Santos Moura Underdogs 57:37 +10:30 28:48

19 34 Ruben Carvalho Individual 58:31 +11:24 29:15

20 110 Carlos Miranda Flavius Challenge OCR Team 58:54 +11:47 29:27

21 340 Diogo Azevedo Fisbem ocr team 01:02:46 +15:39 31:23

22 113 Carlos Costa OCR NORTE 01:02:46 +15:39 31:23

23 363 Leonardo Manuel Cardoso da Silva OCR FIREMAN TEAM 01:04:12 +17:05 32:06

24 259 Ricardino Santos OCR NORTE 01:04:47 +17:40 32:24

25 221 João Almeida Team Aroo 01:07:11 +20:04 33:35

26 29 Carlos Araújo OCR NORTE 01:07:25 +20:18 33:43

27 208 Pedro Silva OCR NORTE 01:07:55 +20:48 33:58

28 49 Ricardo Portugal Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:08:46 +21:39 34:23

29 238 Tommy Batista Limited Edition Team 01:08:48 +21:41 34:24

30 362 Cláudio Teixeira OCR FIREMAN TEAM 01:08:55 +21:48 34:27

31 872 André Botelho 375 United Warriors Ocr 01:09:38 +22:31 34:49

32 28 Alexandre Silva 01:10:59 +23:52 35:30

33 86 Sérgio Ramos LynxRace Club 01:11:14 +24:07 35:37

34 255 Filipa Barreiros CBS - DO OCR Team 01:14:12 +27:05 37:06

35 22 Emanuel Ferreira Individual 01:14:56 +27:49 37:28

36 206 Marta Ferreira LynxRace Club 01:17:00 +29:53 38:30

37 166 joana lopes Individual 01:20:51 +33:44 40:26

38 330 Carla Rocha Individual 01:21:33 +34:26 40:46

39 271 Luis Pereira Minhotauros OCR Team 01:22:41 +35:34 41:21

40 242 Jorge Cruz United Warriors Ocr 01:23:13 +36:06 41:37

41 244 Joao Almeida United Warriors Ocr 01:23:45 +36:38 41:52

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 10,4ºC 70%09:00

End 10,4ºC 70%11:53

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 14-nov-2021 12:12

LIGA OCR - STAGE 1

Flavius Challenge OCR 2021
Chaves, PT

14-novembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
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LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 159 Ana Sousa Wild Challenge 01:24:36 +37:29 42:18

43 74 Eugénia Martins OCR Portugal Lab Club 01:25:34 +38:27 42:47

44 345 Jorge Batista NÚCLEO CARLITOS OCR 01:30:06 +42:59 45:03

45 25 Bruno Sousa Wild Challenge 01:57:07 +01:10:00 58:34

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

233 DQ Vitor Rodrigues CBS - DO OCR Team

235 DQ Nuno Correia United Warriors Ocr

261 DQ Carlos Pintado Flavius Challenge OCR Team

371 DQ João Morgado Flavius Challenge OCR Team

873 DQ Laura Costa United Warriors Ocr

874 DQ Helena Almeida 292 Pegasus OCR ProTeam

875 DQ Patricia Ribeiro 313 Pegasus OCR ProTeam

876 DQ Carla Silva 365 OCR FIREMAN TEAM

880 DQ Ana Coelho 339 CBS - DO OCR Team

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 14-nov-2021 12:12

LIGA OCR - STAGE 1

Flavius Challenge OCR 2021
Chaves, PT

14-novembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 10,4ºC 70%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 10,4ºC 70%11:53

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 255 Filipa Barreiros CBS - DO OCR Team Senior Feminino 01:14:11 +27:05 37:06

Senior Masculino
1 871 Diogo Alves  369 Flavius Challenge OCR Team Senior Masculino 57:05 +09:59 28:33

2 34 Ruben Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 58:30 +11:24 29:15

3 113 Carlos Costa OCR NORTE Senior Masculino 01:02:46 +15:39 31:23

Sub 25 Masculino
1 9 duarte alves Wild Challenge Sub 25 Masculino 47:06 23:33

2 118 Gabriel Vilela 264 Flavius Challenge OCR Team Sub 25 Masculino 47:20 +00:13 23:40

3 221 João Almeida Team Aroo Sub 25 Masculino 01:07:10 +20:04 33:35

Veterana F30
1 206 Marta Ferreira LynxRace Club Veterana F30 01:17:00 +29:53 38:30

2 166 joana lopes Individual Veterana F30 01:20:51 +33:44 40:26

Veterana F40
1 159 Ana Sousa Wild Challenge Veterana F40 01:24:36 +37:29 42:18

Veterana F45
1 330 Carla Rocha Individual Veterana F45 01:21:32 +34:26 40:46

Veterana F50
1 74 Eugénia Martins OCR Portugal Lab Club Veterana F50 01:25:33 +38:27 42:47

Veterano M30
1 41 Cristóvão Pedrosa Individual Veterano M30 51:46 +04:40 25:53

2 245 César Silva Limited Edition Team Veterano M30 51:57 +04:50 25:59

3 37 João Coentrão Pegasus OCR ProTeam Veterano M30 52:18 +05:12 26:09

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 14-nov-2021 12:12

Liga OCR

Flavius Challenge OCR 2021
Chaves, PT

14-novembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
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4 35 Pedro Miguel Gomes Gonçalves 
Ferreira Pegasus OCR ProTeam Veterano M30 52:29 +05:22 26:15

5 173 Pedro Costa OCR NORTE Veterano M30 57:32 +10:26 28:46

6 340 Diogo Azevedo Fisbem ocr team Veterano M30 01:02:45 +15:39 31:23

7 238 Tommy Batista Limited Edition Team Veterano M30 01:08:47 +21:41 34:24

8 28 Alexandre Silva Veterano M30 01:10:59 +23:52 35:30

9 22 Emanuel Ferreira Individual Veterano M30 01:14:56 +27:49 37:28

Veterano M35
1 163 Henrique Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam Veterano M35 53:59 +06:53 27:00

2 389 Carlos Pinto OCR FIREMAN TEAM Veterano M35 55:36 +08:30 27:48

3 117 Bruno Sampaio OCR NORTE Veterano M35 57:32 +10:26 28:46

4 363 Leonardo Manuel Cardoso da Silva OCR FIREMAN TEAM Veterano M35 01:04:11 +17:05 32:06

5 259 Ricardino Santos OCR NORTE Veterano M35 01:04:47 +17:40 32:24

6 208 Pedro Silva OCR NORTE Veterano M35 01:07:55 +20:48 33:58

7 49 Ricardo Portugal Pegasus OCR ProTeam Veterano M35 01:08:46 +21:39 34:23

8 362 Cláudio Teixeira OCR FIREMAN TEAM Veterano M35 01:08:54 +21:48 34:27

9 872 André Botelho 375 United Warriors Ocr Veterano M35 01:09:38 +22:31 34:49

10 271 Luis Pereira Minhotauros OCR Team Veterano M35 01:22:41 +35:34 41:21

11 242 Jorge Cruz United Warriors Ocr Veterano M35 01:23:13 +36:06 41:37

Veterano M40
1 162 Nelson Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam Veterano M40 49:15 +02:08 24:38

2 169 Luciano Pereira Veterano M40 50:53 +03:46 25:27

3 879 Vasco Moreira 332 CBS - DO OCR Team Veterano M40 54:27 +07:21 27:14

4 90 Nuno Boia OCR Portugal Lab Club Veterano M40 56:04 +08:57 28:02

5 241 Vasyl Paliy United Warriors Ocr Veterano M40 56:48 +09:41 28:24

6 303 Marco Luis dos Santos Moura Underdogs Veterano M40 57:36 +10:29 28:48

7 110 Carlos Miranda Flavius Challenge OCR Team Veterano M40 58:53 +11:47 29:27

8 244 Joao Almeida United Warriors Ocr Veterano M40 01:23:44 +36:38 41:52

Veterano M45
1 256 João Paulo Moreira BRAVE LAKE OCR TEAM Veterano M45 57:25 +10:18 28:43

2 29 Carlos Araújo OCR NORTE Veterano M45 01:07:25 +20:18 33:43

3 86 Sérgio Ramos LynxRace Club Veterano M45 01:11:13 +24:07 35:37

4 25 Bruno Sousa Wild Challenge Veterano M45 01:57:07 +01:10:00 58:34

Veterano M50
1 345 Jorge Batista NÚCLEO CARLITOS OCR Veterano M50 01:30:05 +42:59 45:03

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 14-nov-2021 12:12

Liga OCR

Flavius Challenge OCR 2021
Chaves, PT

14-novembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 14-nov-2021 12:12

Liga OCR

Flavius Challenge OCR 2021
Chaves, PT

14-novembro-2021
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 PEGASUS OCR PROTEAM 3 + 7 + 8 18

2 FLAVIUS CHALLENGE OCR TEAM 2 + 14 + 20 36

3 OCR NORTE 16 + 17 + 22 55

4 OCR FIREMAN TEAM 11 + 23 + 30 64

5 UNITED WARRIORS OCR 13 + 31 + 40 84

6 WILD CHALLENGE 1 + 42 + 45 88

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 14-nov-2021 12:13

COLETIVO - LIGA OCR

Flavius Challenge OCR 2021
Chaves, PT

14-novembro-2021
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 800 Josep Fernández García Individual 48:16 24:08

2 792 Adrián López Baltar Individual 48:55 +00:39 24:28

3 811 Luís Carlos Figueiredo dos Santos INTREPIDUS 51:26 +03:10 25:43

4 834 Serafín Corral Prado NORTH COAST 51:49 +03:33 25:54

5 796 Romel Ágreda Castro Individual 52:04 +03:48 26:02

6 844 Diogo capela Power Fitness Studio 52:13 +03:57 26:06

7 332 Nuno Monteiro Flavius Challenge OCR Team 54:15 +05:59 27:08

8 799 Jose lima porto Individual 55:23 +07:07 27:42

9 758 Nivaldo Costa Bombeiros de Bragança 56:14 +07:58 28:07

10 752 Pedro Miguel Barbosa Lopes B.T.M. 56:23 +08:07 28:11

11 793 cesar cabreira rodriguez Individual 56:47 +08:31 28:23

12 817 Manuel Sampaio Minhotauros OCR Team 57:29 +09:13 28:45

13 804 José joão Pinheiro Pereira Individual 59:01 +10:45 29:31

14 818 Francisco Manuel Ferreira Pires MS Team 01:00:05 +11:49 30:03

15 770 RAFAEL MARTINS CABELEIRA FC WARRIORS 01:03:00 +14:44 31:30

16 863 Bruno Felisberto SPARTAN OCR TEAM AVENTURA NORTE 01:03:44 +15:28 31:52

17 755 José Carlos Santos Camblé Bombeiros de Bragança 01:04:40 +16:24 32:20

18 782 João Preto G.C.Bragança 01:05:19 +17:03 32:39

19 862 Nélio João Fraga SPARTAN OCR TEAM AVENTURA NORTE 01:07:03 +18:47 33:32

20 868 Alexandre Florindo Team Aroo 01:07:17 +19:01 33:38

21 772 PEDRO JOSÉ ALMEIDA 
FERREIRA FC WARRIORS 01:07:24 +19:08 33:42

22 869 Pierre Marba Team Flavius 01:08:54 +20:38 34:27

23 815 Hugo Miguel Martins da Costa Jacarés do Lima OCRT 01:09:24 +21:08 34:42

24 841 Carlos Araújo Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:12:59 +24:43 36:29

25 858 Jorge Silva Power Fitness Studio 01:13:34 +25:18 36:47

26 900 Rafael Costa Individual 01:14:21 +26:05 37:11

27 797 Olalla González Álvarez Individual 01:14:46 +26:30 37:23

28 835 Cátia Paulino OCR Portugal Lab Club 01:17:10 +28:54 38:35

29 753 Diana Alexandra Alves Ferreira B.T.M. 01:18:21 +30:05 39:10

30 820 Sofia Raquel Dos Santos Diegues MS Team 01:49:52 +01:01:36 54:56

31 819 Luany Silveira de Castro MS Team 01:51:06 +01:02:50 55:33

32 761 Sónia Cristina Sousa Ferreira Bombeiros de Bragança 01:54:11 +01:05:55 57:05

33 760 Maria José Brás João Bombeiros de Bragança 01:54:12 +01:05:56 57:06

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 8ºC 59%09:20

End 8ºC 59%12:08

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

751 DQ Alexandre Marracho

754 DQ Élson Luís Soares Lopes Bombeiros de Bragança

756 DQ Vítor Miguel Aleixo Alves Bombeiros de Bragança

757 DQ Aílton Jorge Helena Rocha Bombeiros de Bragança

759 DQ Ana Raquel Preto Lopes Bombeiros de Bragança

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 18-nov-2021 11:23

COMPETITIVO - STAGE 1

Flavius Challenge OCR 2021
Chaves, PT

14-novembro-2021
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BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

763 DQ Vasco Jorge Rodrigues Costa Bombeiros de Bragança

767 DQ Cecília Maria Cardoso Mesquita duo

768 DQ José Carlos Pinto Carvalho duo

769 DQ LUÍS AUGUSTO GONÇALVES 
RIBEIRO

FC WARRIORS

771 DQ PAULO RICARDO MARTINS 
TAVARES

FC WARRIORS

773 DQ RUI ALBERTO CORREIA DE MELO FC WARRIORS

774 DQ Raphael Baltazar Flavius Challenge OCR Team

775 DQ Bárbara Martins Carneiro Fronteiros de Chaves - RI19

776 DQ António Fernando Postiga Cadilhe Fronteiros de Chaves - RI19

777 DQ Bruno Miguel Castro Ribeiro Fronteiros de Chaves - RI19

778 DQ Daniel Santos Oliveira Anes Fronteiros de Chaves - RI19

779 DQ Sérgio Cláudio Aires Quintelas Fronteiros de Chaves - RI19

780 DQ Stephane Louro Ferreira Fronteiros de Chaves - RI19

781 DQ Margarida Loureiro Garcia Fronteiros de Chaves - RI19

783 DQ Sérgio Araújo G.C.Bragança

785 DQ Nelson Delgado G.C.Bragança

786 DQ Sylvie Rodrigues IMOSANDRA

787 DQ Liliana Fernandes IMOSANDRA

788 DQ Sandra Fernandes IMOSANDRA

789 DQ Hugo Martins IMOSANDRA

791 DQ Tinerfe Sanches IMOSANDRA

795 DQ Maikel Varela Individual

803 DQ Andre Chaves Freitas Individual

806 DQ Samuel salcedo casas Individual

807 DQ Rui Jorge Miranda Pedro Individual

808 DQ José Augusto Baptista Pinto Individual

809 DQ Rui Pereira Individual

810 DQ Rafael Marques Cardoso INTREPIDUS

812 DQ Domingos Aires Barbosa Gonçalves Jacarés do Lima OCRT

813 DQ José Alberto Vieira Lousinha Ribeiro Jacarés do Lima OCRT

822 DQ Catarina Daniela Barbosa Pinto MS Team

825 DQ Maria Natália Fernandes Vaz MS Team

826 DQ Bruno Miguel Pereira Gonçalves MS Team

827 DQ Rui Anjos Afonso Moreira MS Team

828 DQ António Luis Gomes Gonçalves MS Team

830 DQ Vitor Filipe Pires Martins MS Team

832 DQ Marco Alexandre Pires MS Team

833 DQ José Julio Vaz Pires MS Team

836 DQ Florbela Sá Os Individuais

837 DQ Daniel João Campos Rocha Os Individuais

838 DQ Dario Gonçalves da Cruz Os Individuais

839 DQ António Manuel Nogueira Gomes 
Moura

Os Individuais

842 DQ Catarina Gonçalves Power Fitness Studio

843 DQ Jéssica Rodrigues Power Fitness Studio

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 18-nov-2021 11:23

COMPETITIVO - STAGE 1

Flavius Challenge OCR 2021
Chaves, PT

14-novembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
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BIB NOTE NAME TEAM

845 DQ Fábio Martins Power Fitness Studio

846 DQ Juan Alonso Power Fitness Studio

847 DQ Rafael Guerra Power Fitness Studio

848 DQ Gisela Lourenço Power Fitness Studio

849 DQ Sara Lage Power Fitness Studio

850 DQ Soraia Gonçalves Power Fitness Studio

851 DQ Estefania Alonso Power Fitness Studio

852 DQ Filipa Pinto Power Fitness Studio

853 DQ Joana Sernache Power Fitness Studio

854 DQ Rute Basílio Power Fitness Studio

855 DQ Liliana Lopes Power Fitness Studio

856 DQ Nilza Figueiredo Power Fitness Studio

857 DQ Tiago Gomes Power Fitness Studio

859 DQ José Costa Power Fitness Studio

860 DQ Pedro Almeida Power Fitness Studio

865 DQ Dinis Pires SPARTAN OCR TEAM AVENTURA NORTE

866 DQ Hélder Costa SPARTAN OCR TEAM AVENTURA NORTE

867 DQ Henrique Padrão SPARTAN OCR TEAM AVENTURA NORTE

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 18-nov-2021 11:23

COMPETITIVO - STAGE 1

Flavius Challenge OCR 2021
Chaves, PT

14-novembro-2021
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Start 8ºC 59%09:20

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 8ºC 59%12:08

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Masculino
1 818 Francisco Manuel Ferreira Pires MS Team Junior Masculino 01:00:05 +11:49 30:03

Juvenil Masculino
1 868 Alexandre Florindo Team Aroo Juvenil Masculino 01:07:16 +19:01 33:38

Senior Feminino
1 835 Cátia Paulino OCR Portugal Lab Club Senior Feminino 01:17:09 +28:54 38:35

2 820 Sofia Raquel Dos Santos Diegues MS Team Senior Feminino 01:49:52 +01:01:36 54:56

3 819 Luany Silveira de Castro MS Team Senior Feminino 01:51:05 +01:02:50 55:33

Senior Masculino
1 792 Adrián López Baltar Individual Senior Masculino 48:55 +00:39 24:28

2 796 Romel Ágreda Castro Individual Senior Masculino 52:03 +03:48 26:02

3 844 Diogo capela Power Fitness Studio Senior Masculino 52:12 +03:57 26:06

4 793 cesar cabreira rodriguez Individual Senior Masculino 56:46 +08:31 28:23

5 770 RAFAEL MARTINS CABELEIRA FC WARRIORS Senior Masculino 01:02:59 +14:44 31:30

6 755 José Carlos Santos Camblé Bombeiros de Bragança Senior Masculino 01:04:40 +16:24 32:20

7 862 Nélio João Fraga SPARTAN OCR TEAM 
AVENTURA NORTE

Senior Masculino 01:07:03 +18:47 33:32

Sub 25 Masculino
1 758 Nivaldo Costa Bombeiros de Bragança Sub 25 Masculino 56:14 +07:58 28:07

2 752 Pedro Miguel Barbosa Lopes B.T.M. Sub 25 Masculino 56:22 +08:07 28:11

3 869 Pierre Marba Team Flavius Sub 25 Masculino 01:08:54 +20:38 34:27

Veterana F30
1 797 Olalla González Álvarez Individual Veterana F30 01:14:46 +26:30 37:23

2 760 Maria José Brás João Bombeiros de Bragança Veterana F30 01:54:11 +01:05:56 57:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 18-nov-2021 11:23

Competitivo

Flavius Challenge OCR 2021
Chaves, PT

14-novembro-2021
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Veterana F35
1 753 Diana Alexandra Alves Ferreira B.T.M. Veterana F35 01:18:20 +30:05 39:10

Veterana F45
1 761 Sónia Cristina Sousa Ferreira Bombeiros de Bragança Veterana F45 01:54:10 +01:05:54 57:05

Veterano M30
1 800 Josep Fernández García Individual Veterano M30 48:15 24:08

2 332 Nuno Monteiro Flavius Challenge OCR Team Veterano M30 54:15 +05:59 27:08

3 799 Jose lima porto Individual Veterano M30 55:23 +07:07 27:42

4 863 Bruno Felisberto SPARTAN OCR TEAM 
AVENTURA NORTE

Veterano M30 01:03:43 +15:28 31:52

5 772 PEDRO JOSÉ ALMEIDA FERREIRA FC WARRIORS Veterano M30 01:07:23 +19:08 33:42

6 900 Rafael Costa Individual Veterano M30 01:14:21 +26:05 37:11

Veterano M35
1 811 Luís Carlos Figueiredo dos Santos INTREPIDUS Veterano M35 51:25 +03:10 25:43

2 834 Serafín Corral Prado NORTH COAST Veterano M35 51:48 +03:33 25:54

3 817 Manuel Sampaio Minhotauros OCR Team Veterano M35 57:29 +09:13 28:45

4 804 José joão Pinheiro Pereira Individual Veterano M35 59:01 +10:45 29:31

5 858 Jorge Silva Power Fitness Studio Veterano M35 01:13:34 +25:18 36:47

Veterano M40
1 782 João Preto G.C.Bragança Veterano M40 01:05:18 +17:03 32:39

2 815 Hugo Miguel Martins da Costa Jacarés do Lima OCRT Veterano M40 01:09:24 +21:08 34:42

3 841 Carlos Araújo Pegasus OCR ProTeam Veterano M40 01:12:58 +24:43 36:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 18-nov-2021 11:23

Competitivo

Flavius Challenge OCR 2021
Chaves, PT

14-novembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT

2 KM
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 BOMBEIROS DE BRAGANÇA 9 + 17 + 32 58

2 MS TEAM 14 + 30 + 31 75

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 15-nov-2021 09:27

COLETIVO - COMPETITIVO

Flavius Challenge OCR 2021
Chaves, PT

14-novembro-2021
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